
Subcategory Creditor's nameClaimant (Secured/unsecured/contingent)Related party of the Corporate Debtor (Yes/No)Identification Number, if any??Date of creation of security interestNature of asset on which security interest  created, if anyValue of security at the time of agreementLiability as per books of accounts

 Total claims 

by creditors 

principal 

amount 

 Total claims 

by creditors  

Interest + 

Other 

Expenses in 

INR (b)  Total (a+b) 

  Total 

Claims 

Provisionall

y admitted 

by IRP 

principal (a) 

  Total 

Claims 

Provision

ally 

admitted 

by IRP 

Interest 

(b) 

 Total 

(a+b) Voting Share(%)

Operational 

creditor

Suzlon 

Energy 

Limited Unsecured No  180,48,219.83 99,32,099 279,80,318 180,48,219.8399,32,099 279,80,318 99%

Operational 

creditor

Employee

s State 

Insurance 

Corporati

on Unsecured No 221,663 123,144 344,807 221,663 123,144 344,807 1%

   

                             LIST OF CREDITORS AND THEIR CLAIMS - LEGEND ARTISTS PRIVATE LIMITED


